Payam Bozorgchami, Senior Civil Engineer Donor Name and Address	Amendment (explain in commente of Original Filing: phalt Roofing Manufacture Name DC 2/ State Zip red by the donor for this parame August 20-22 Dates (more) Riverwalk Tail Name of	rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$
Division, Department, or Region (if applicable) Efficiency, Building Standards Street Address 1516 Ninth Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Area Code/Phone Number Email payam.bozorgchami@energy.ca.gov Date Agency Contact (name and title) Payam Bozorgchami, Senior Civil Engineer Other Donor Name and Address First Name Other Other 1	Amendment (explain in commente of Original Filing: (more phalt Roofing Manufacture	ent section) th, day, year) rers Association 0045 c Code yment: \$Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
Division, Department, or Region (if applicable) Efficiency, Building Standards Street Address 1516 Ninth Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Area Code/Phone Number Email payam.bozorgchami@energy.ca.gov Date Payam Bozorgchami, Senior Civil Engineer Donor Name and Address First Name Other Asplicable See attached. Tother' is marked, describe the entity's business activity (if business) or its nature and interests. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) received Name Amount Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) 3.1 (a) Travel Payment Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Rail Air Bus Auto Check Applicable Boxes Transportation Provider Rail Air Bus Auto Check Applicable Boxes Airea Code/Phone Number Payment Rail Air Bus Auto Check Applicable Boxes	Amendment (explain in commente of Original Filing: phalt Roofing Manufactue Name DC 2 State Zip red by the donor for this pare Name August 20-22 Dates (m	ent section) nth, day, year) rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
Street Address Street Address	phalt Roofing Manufactu Name DC	rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$
Street Address 1516 Ninth Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Indicated Code/Phone Number Payam Bozorgchami, Senior Civil Engineer Donor Name and Address Individual Last Name First Name Washington City See attached. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) received Name Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Transportation Provider Southwest Rail Air Bus Auto Check Applicable Boxes Auto Check Applicable Boxe	phalt Roofing Manufactu Name DC	rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$
Southwest Sacramento, CA 95814	phalt Roofing Manufactu Name DC	rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$
Area Code/Phone Number P16-654-4618 Date Payam Bozorgchami, Senior Civil Engineer Donor Name and Address Individual Last Name First Name Washington City See attached. F'Other' is marked, describe the entity's business activity (if business) or its nature and interests. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) received and the amount (s) received and the amount	phalt Roofing Manufactu Name DC	rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$
Payam Bozorgchami, Senior Civil Engineer Donor Name and Address Individual Last Name First Name See attached. F'Other' is marked, describe the entity's business activity (if business) or its nature and interests. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) received amount (s) received and Travel Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) Tampa, FL Southwest Rail Air Bus Auto Check Applicable Boxes	phalt Roofing Manufactu Name DC	rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$
Agency Contact (name and title) Payam Bozorgchami, Senior Civil Engineer Donor Name and Address Individual Last Name First Name See attached. F*Other* is marked, describe the entity's business activity (if business) or its nature and interests. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) received amount Name Amount Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) 3.1 (a) Travel Payment Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Rail Air Bus Auto Check Applicable Boxes	phalt Roofing Manufactu Name DC 2 State Zip red by the donor for this pare Name August 20-22 Dates (more)	rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$
Payam Bozorgchami, Senior Civil Engineer Donor Name and Address	phalt Roofing Manufactu Name DC 2 State Zip red by the donor for this pare Name August 20-22 Dates (more)	rers Association 0045 0 Code yment: \$
Donor Name and Address Individual Last Name First Name Washington City See attached. f "Other" is marked, describe the entity's business activity (if business) or its nature and interests. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) receives Name Amount Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) 3.1 (a) Travel Payment Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Transportation Provider Rail Ari Bus Auto Check Applicable Boxes	Name DC 2 State Zip red by the donor for this parame Name August 20-22 Dates (m Name of	yment: Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
☐ Individual ☐ Last Name First Name	Name DC 2 State Zip red by the donor for this parame Name August 20-22 Dates (m Name of	yment: Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
Individual	Name DC 2 State Zip red by the donor for this parame Name August 20-22 Dates (m Name of	yment: Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
Last Name 529 14th Street, NW Washington Address City See attached. Tother is marked, describe the entity's business activity (if business) or its nature and interests. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) receives Name Samount Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) 3.1 (a) Travel Payment Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Transportation Provider Rail Air Bus Auto Check Applicable Boxes	Poed by the donor for this paragraph of the donor for the donor for this paragraph of the donor for the do	yment: Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
See attached. F*Other* is marked, describe the entity's business activity (if business) or its nature and interests. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) receives Amount Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) B.1 (a) Travel Payment Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Transportation Provider Rail Check Applicable Boxes	Name August 20-22 Dates (m Name of	yment: Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
See attached. F*Other* is marked, describe the entity's business activity (if business) or its nature and interests. If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) receives Amount Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) B.1 (a) Travel Payment Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Transportation Provider Rail Check Applicable Boxes	Name August 20-22 Dates (m Name of	yment: Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
If applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) receives Amount Name Amount Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Transportation Provider Rail Check Applicable Boxes	August 20-22 Dates (m Riverwalk Tai	\$Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
Name Same	August 20-22 Dates (m Riverwalk Tai	\$Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3) 3.1 (a) Travel Payment Tampa, FL	August 20-22 Dates (m Riverwalk Tai	\$Amount , 2018 onth, day, year)
Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Transportation Provider Transportation Provider Transportation Provider Transportation Provider Transportation Provider Transportation Provider	Other Riverwalk Ta	onth, day, year)
Tampa, FL Location of Travel Southwest Transportation Provider Transportation Provider Transportation Provider Transportation Provider Tampa, FL Location of Travel Location of Travel Check Applicable Boxes	Other Riverwalk Ta	onth, day, year)
3.1 (b) Payment(s) not related to travel: Dates (month, day, ye	her Expenses To approximately the search Total T	649.61 otal Expenses
3.2. Payment Description. Provide a specific description of the payment a See attached.	and its agency purpose	e and use.
See allacried.		
3.3. Identify the officials who used the payment in Section 3.1 (See instructions))	
Bozorgchami Payam Senior Civil Eng	ineer CEC, Effi	ciency
Last Name First Name Position/Ti	itle Dep	partment/Division
Last Name First Name Position/T	ītle De	partment/Division
Verification		
Verification authorized the acceptance of the reported payment(s) as in compliance with FI	PPC regulations	
authorized the acceptance of the reported payment(s) as in compliance with Fl		aleled
authorized the acceptance of the reported payment(s) as in compliance with Figure 2007 Smith Deputy E.	xecutive Director	9/5/18
authorized the acceptance of the reported payment(s) as in compliance with Fl		95/18 (mpnth, day, year

Clear Page

Form 801 Attachment Payam Bozorgchami California Energy Commission Asphalt Roofing Manufacturers Meeting Tampa, Florida August 20-22, 2018

- 2. Asphalt Roofing Manufacturers Association (ARMA) is comprised of small, medium, and large manufacturers of the Asphaltic roofing, built up roofing, and modified bitumen systems.
- 3.2 Asphalt Roofing Manufacturers Association (ARMA), a non-profit organization, has asked Energy Commission staff to provide a presentation on the status of California's 2019 Building Energy Efficiency Standards, Title 24, Part 6 in Tampa, FL. The presentation will include the proposed changes to the 2019 Energy Standards regarding the roof assembly and the new requirement of Solar Photo Voltaic. The 2019 Energy Standards are expected to take effect in 2020 and the presentation will help the industry become aware of California's roofing requirements and will provide an understanding of key driving forces behind the energy codes.